Singhania International Limited

C-25, Phase-1, Focal Point, Ludhiana - 141010, Punjab
www.singhaniainternational.com | www.sturdfix.com

HALF

M2

FULL

HALF

FULL

HALF

STOCK AVAILABILITY OF SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS (ALLEN BOLTS) DIN 912-12.9 (M2-M16)

M3

FULL

HALF

M4

FULL

M5
HALF

HALF

M6

FULL

HALF

M8

FULL

HALF

M10

FULL

HALF

M12

FULL

HALF

FULL

HALF

M16

FULL

HALF

M20

FULL

NSNS

AN

SEOISE IS (ISISIS

NSNS

AN

SIS ISNS

SIS S

ANERANANANANEN

100

105

110

120

125

130

140

150

NSNS

160

NN IS

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240




Singhania International Limited
C-25, Phase-1, Focal Point, Ludhiana - 141010, Punjab
www.singhaniainternational.com | www.sturdfix.com

STOCK AVAILABILITY OF SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS (ALLEN BOLTS) BS 2470 - 12.9
5/16" 7/16"
Length HALF FULL HALF FULL HALF FULL HALF FULL HALF FULL HALF FULL HALF FULL HALF FULL HALF FULL

S TSNS TS




