

## **Singhania International Limited**

C-25, Phase-1, Focal Point, Ludhiana - 141010, Punjab www.singhaniainternational.com | www.sturdfix.com

					5	TOCK AV	AILABILIT	Y OF SO	KET HEAI	D CAP SCI	REWS (AL	LEN BOLT	<b>'S) DIN 9</b> 1	12-12.9 (N	M2-M16)								
Size	M2		M2.5		M3		M4		M5 M6		M8		M10		M12		M14		M16		M20		
Length	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL
4																							
5																							
6											1												
8						1	1																
10						1																	
12						1		1															
14											1												
16						1		1			1						1						
18											1												
20 22						1					1		1										
22					1	1		1						<u> </u>	1		1				1		
30					1	•	1	1		1		1	1		*		- ×				*		
35							· ·					•	1										
40					1		1		1	1	1	1	1				1						
45							1				1		1		1		•				1		
50							-				-		1	1			1				1		
55												1		1							1		
60													1		1								
65																				1			
70										1		1								1			
75														1									
80														1		1							
85																							
90																							
95																							
100														1									
105 110																							
110																				1			
120														+		1							
125																•				*		1	
130												1		1	1					1		· ·	
150														1	1	1							
160														1								•	
170				1	1		1	1	1	1			1			1	1		1		1		
180														İ	1						1		
190														1	1						1		
200										1						1							
210														1	1						1		
220																<b>1</b>							
230																							
240																				1			



## Singhania International Limited

## C-25, Phase-1, Focal Point, Ludhiana - 141010, Punjab

## www.singhaniainternational.com | www.sturdfix.com

STOCK AVAILABILITY OF SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS (ALLEN BOLTS) BS 2470 - 12.9																		
Size	1/4"		5/16"		3/8"		7/16"		1/2"		5/8"		3/4"		7/8"		1"	
Length	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL	HALF	FULL
1/4"																		
3/8"																		
1/2"																		
5/8"																		
3/4"		1																
1"				1														
1.25"	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	1																
1.5"	1				<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>							1						
1.75"																		
2"			1								1							
2.25"			1															
2.25"			1															
2.5"			1		<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>													
2.75"											<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>							
3"									<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>									
3.25"																		
3.5"					1				1									
4"											1							
4.5"											1							
5"																		
5.5"																		
6"											1							